
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 10 OF 10 - SEPT. 2-4, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 835.7331
95 R. Hayden 535.7342
8 C. Peris 335.7983

12 B. Attard 435.8614
6 D. Buckmaster 936.1085

152 R. Jensen 436.1196
11 B. Spies 836.1207
1 T. Hayden 1036.2078

99 G. May 436.3909
45 L. Acree 536.41210
28 N. Moore 336.56011
59 B. Young 536.57612
38 T. Knapp 437.03413
146 D. Luck 1437.14814
317 A. Ferrer 437.22215
732 D. Keyes 437.32116
488 C. Siglin 1337.33317
51 B. Long 437.33418
37 N. Hester 1437.48219
292 K. Marshall 537.49320
287 S. Jackson 337.51321
295 B. Parrish 737.60822
50 G. Rojas 437.63723
316 V. Chirinos 1238.01124
213 T. Schoenewald 338.21625
170 J. Filice 1338.46726
848 C. Lewin 938.55027
136 S. Salenius 1438.81328
811 M. Morgan 1438.94229
269 J. Rock Page 939.20030
143 M. Kittel 739.49931
700 M. Brereton 1039.65432
731 M. Garza 1039.84133
117 L. Mcgregor 939.84234

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 928.8631
95 R. Hayden 1529.0012
6 D. Buckmaster 229.0853
1 T. Hayden 1029.0924
12 B. Attard 229.1395
8 C. Peris 629.2416
99 G. May 229.3197
59 B. Young 429.3238
28 N. Moore 429.4309
11 B. Spies 1329.43810

152 R. Jensen 229.54611
45 L. Acree 229.58912

317 A. Ferrer 229.72713
37 N. Hester 329.79614

488 C. Siglin 329.84415
51 B. Long 1229.98016

287 S. Jackson 1029.98917
170 J. Filice 1430.01218
38 T. Knapp 330.02919

295 B. Parrish 730.17920
316 V. Chirinos 1130.21021
146 D. Luck 1030.25922
732 D. Keyes 730.32023
213 T. Schoenewald 530.32224
292 K. Marshall 230.32925
50 G. Rojas 230.36226

848 C. Lewin 1030.46727
811 M. Morgan 730.72128
731 M. Garza 930.79529
269 J. Rock Page 531.05730
136 S. Salenius 231.12931
143 M. Kittel 231.21332
700 M. Brereton 931.33033
117 L. Mcgregor 931.72434

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1021.5421
95 R. Hayden 421.5422
6 D. Buckmaster 1421.6553
11 B. Spies 1421.7054

152 R. Jensen 321.7315
1 T. Hayden 921.7336
12 B. Attard 421.7547
45 L. Acree 421.8258
8 C. Peris 321.8659
99 G. May 422.05110
59 B. Young 622.10011
28 N. Moore 422.11612

317 A. Ferrer 322.30113
38 T. Knapp 122.30814

287 S. Jackson 422.38815
146 D. Luck 1222.39916
316 V. Chirinos 922.41117
37 N. Hester 1322.42318

488 C. Siglin 1322.46719
295 B. Parrish 522.55720
732 D. Keyes 922.58621
51 B. Long 1322.61422

292 K. Marshall 122.68523
848 C. Lewin 923.01224
50 G. Rojas 623.10225

213 T. Schoenewald 323.17626
170 J. Filice 223.34227
811 M. Morgan 1123.38528
269 J. Rock Page 423.41629
136 S. Salenius 723.55530
731 M. Garza 123.72231
700 M. Brereton 923.79932
143 M. Kittel 1323.96033
117 L. Mcgregor 424.27634
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